Outdoor Cove Lighting
CROWN NARROW
www.self-electronics.com www.self-electronics.com87 88
Outdoor Cove Lighting
CROWN NARROW
Outdoor Cove Lighting
CROWN NARROW
Outdoor Cove Lighting
CROWN NARROW
www.self-electronics.com www.self-electronics.com89 90
Dimensions: (inches/mm)
Wiring Diagram
How to order using our catalog numbers:
Example:  CROWN NARROW-123060K40SS
Specialized Candlepower Distribution
Series Length Color Temp Beam Angle Finish Installation
CROWN NARROW
12 - 11.8"(300mm)
47 - 47"(1200mm)
70 - 70"(1778mm)
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
S - Silver3060 - 30°×60° S - Screw MountingL
1-3/4″(44.5)
2-
1/
4″
(5
6.
8)
Dimming connection :
Violet:  “ + ”
Gray:  “ - ”
AC connection : L
NBlack: “ L ”
White: “ N ”
Yellow/green: “     ”
N
L
Description
IncludedRated Input Ra
1 pc    LED fixture
2pcs   Screws
1pc     End cap
Catalog No. Model
Wattage
CROWN NARROW-1230K3060SS
CROWN NARROW-1240K3060SS
CROWN NARROW-4730K3060SS
CROWN NARROW-4740K3060SS
CROWN NARROW-7030K3060SS
CROWN NARROW-7040K3060SS
CROWN NARROW-L12-277V 120-277VAC 85
85
85
10W 1000lm
4000 lm
6000 lm
40W
60W
120-277VAC
120-277VACCROWN NARROW-L72-277V
CROWN NARROW-L45-277V
PATENT
• Quick connection
• Narrow beam angle
• Dimmable, 1-10V dimming to 10%-100%
• Linkable, max.linkable length: 72' @120VAC, 156' @277VAC
• IP rating: IP66 (for wet locations)
• Lockable, precision aiming adjustment:
   ±82.5°vertical rotation
• Lifetime: 50,000hrs (ta=95°F, 35°C)
• Ta: -13°F~122°F (-25°C～50°C)
• Material: Aluminum alloy
•10W/ft, 1000lm/ft
IP66
Optional:
Description  Photo
SC-CROWN-12
TK-CROWN-79
Soft connector 12"
Track 79", including 3pcs screws
Catalog No.
How to choose your driver & cables:
IC-CROWN-59 Input cable 59"
Description  PhotoCatalog No.
Luminous Flux
(TYP@4000K)
30
60-60
-30
90
0
-90
C0/180,30°
C90/270,60°
Screws installation
1
3 4
2
Corner
interconnection
Outdoor Cove Lighting
CROWN NARROW
www.self-electronics.com www.self-electronics.com91 92
Installation
1
2
Track installation
1
3
2
4